

## County of El Dorado

330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 09-0630 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: 5/11/2009 In control: Board Of Supervisors

**On agenda:** 5/19/2009 **Final action:** 5/19/2009

Title: Supervisor Sweeney recommending Certificates of Commendation for Miss El Dorado County 2008

and Miss Teen El Dorado County 2008, noting the certificates will be presented at the Miss El Dorado

and Miss Teen El Dorado pageant on May 30, 2009.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/19/2009	1	Board Of Supervisors	Approved	Pass